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Cash Basis

Josephine Cou nty lntergroup
Monthly lncome

April 16 through May 15,2019

Apr 16 - May 15, 19
,l2 O'Gtock High
Easy Does lt Group
Happy Hour Group
Literature sales
Nooners
Roundup sales
Wed. Progress Group
Winslow G

TOTAL

167.00
652.00
40.00

109.10
150.00

1,281.65
170.00
22.0A

2,591.75

druArn, / /, tlF,oo
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