11:44 AM 05/14/19 Cash Basis

## Josephine County Intergroup Monthly Income April 16 through May 15, 2019

	Apr 16 - May 15, 19
12 O'Clock High	167.00
Easy Does It Group	652.00
Happy Hour Group	40.00
Literature sales	109.10
Nooners	150.00
Roundup sales	1,281.65
Wed. Progress Group	170.00
Winslow C	22.00
TOTAL	2,591.75

